
Show #B3845 (Sissy Anderson): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

173. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

2 821 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON

174. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

2 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

3 501 DONT SKIP THE PLAYER HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN

4 967 DO U WANNA DANCE LAUREN KIYOTA LAUREN KIYOTA

5 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO MONICA BRANT ELIZABETH LAUREN 

6 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

7 163 STEALING THE PRISE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

8 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

9 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

175. AQHA 252803: L2 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

2 901 SUDDENLY SOO COOL MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE

3 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

4 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

DQ 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

176. AQHA 252806: L3 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

DQ 583 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

177. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

2 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

3 150 KAMANYAWANNADANCE CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

4 146 SIENNA SKY WENDEE COTE WENDEE COTE

5 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

6 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

7 163 STEALING THE PRISE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

8 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

178. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3 (14 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 879 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES

2 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA



Show #B3846 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

173. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 821 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON

2 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

174. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

2 501 DONT SKIP THE PLAYER HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN

3 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO MONICA BRANT ELIZABETH LAUREN 

4 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

5 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

6 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

7 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

8 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

9 163 STEALING THE PRISE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

175. AQHA 252803: L2 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

2 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

3 901 SUDDENLY SOO COOL MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE

4 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

DQ 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

176. AQHA 252806: L3 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

3 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

DQ 583 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

177. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 150 KAMANYAWANNADANCE CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

2 146 SIENNA SKY WENDEE COTE WENDEE COTE

3 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

4 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

5 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

6 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

7 163 STEALING THE PRISE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

8 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

9 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

178. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3 (14 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 879 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES

8 586 WHATS UR NUMBER BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY MORGAN

12 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA



Show #B3847 (Shawn G Hays): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

173. AQHA 252802: L1 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

2 821 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON

174. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 501 DONT SKIP THE PLAYER HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN

2 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

3 967 DO U WANNA DANCE LAUREN KIYOTA LAUREN KIYOTA

4 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

5 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

6 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

7 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO MONICA BRANT ELIZABETH LAUREN 

8 837 SOPHIES SLEEPING IN CHEYENNE S ADAMS MELISSA SEXTON

9 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

175. AQHA 252803: L2 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

2 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

3 901 SUDDENLY SOO COOL MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE

4 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

DQ 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

176. AQHA 252806: L3 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2 (7 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

DQ 583 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

177. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

2 146 SIENNA SKY WENDEE COTE WENDEE COTE

3 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

4 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

5 150 KAMANYAWANNADANCE CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

6 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

7 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

8 163 STEALING THE PRISE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

9 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

178. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3 (14 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 879 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES

6 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

8 586 WHATS UR NUMBER BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY MORGAN


